27 1,000.00 27,000.00 

3 
Training and capacity building on 
electrical safety measures and health & 
hygiene. 

4 20,000.00 80,000.00 

Subtotal (INR)     5,62,798.00 
  Contingency cost @ of 2%     11,255.96 
   Total Grand Amount (INR)      5,74,053.96 

Say 5,74,054.00 

Total amount in words: Five lakh Seventy Four thousand Fifty four only. 

15. Annexure -01 (Description of FGD) 

Annexure -02 List of Identifications Location for Installation Solar Light at 
Gamariya Village.